
DRINKS menu
ORDER DRINKS AT THE BAR

bottles & cans
LAGERS/PILSNERS ABV Price

MID/LIGHT ABV Price

Prickly Moses Otway Light 2.9% 10

STOUT / PORTER / BROWN ALE ABV Price

Matso’s Mango Beer 4.5% 10
MANGO BEER / GINGER BEER ABV Price

ON TAP
Mountain Goat Lager 

Range F This

Great Northern Super Crisp

4 Pines Pacific Ale   
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale   

Brookvale Ginger Beer

Balter XPA 
Carlton Draught  

Mountain Goat Hazy Apple
Ginger Beer

4.6%

4.4%

4.0%

3.5%

5.0%

3.5%

10.2%

5.0%

4.2%Lager

Pacific Ale  

Lager  
Pale Ale  

Pacific Ale  
Lager

Cider

ABV SchSTYLE

CIDERS ABV Price
Napoleone Pear 4.5%

Franks Apple 5.0%

10

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

14

11

11

WHEAT BEER ABV Price
Weihenstephaner Hefe Weissbier 5.4% 12

Great Northern Original 4.2%Lager 11

Napoleone Apple 4.5% 10

Hawkers Four Seasons Winter 10.0%Black TIPA 14

cider

TIPA

Better Beer 4.2% 10| Zero Carb

Bright Whiteout! 6.5%White IPA -

ROTATING TAPS

CORE RANGE

TASTING PADDLES & WINE FLIGHTS
Available Wed & Thurs 4PM-10PM | Fri - Sun 12PM-5PM

12Beer Tasting Paddle
Choose from 4 of our selected core range taps

18Limited Edition Beer Tasting Paddle
Choose from 4 of our selected limited edition taps

ABV Sch Bln

-

14

-

Stone & Wood Cloudy 105.0%

PALE ALE ABV Price

Holgate Temptress 6.0% 12

Asahi Super Dry Lager 5.0% 11

Hawkers Double Entendre 8.0%DIPA 14-

26White Wine Flight
Choose from 4 of our selected white wines

26Red Wine Flight
Choose from 4 of our selected red wines

Asahi Super Dry 5.0% 12

Peroni Nastro Light 3.5% 10

Coopers Pale Ale 4.5% 10

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.5% 10
Balter Cerveza 4.0% 10

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5% 10

theparkwerribee.com.au

Pirate Life South Coast 4.4%Pale Ale 11

Holgate Tropical Pale Ale 4.6% 12

Peroni Red 4.7% 10

Westside Dan’s Self Doubt 9.0% 14Stout -

Franks Pear 5.0% 12

Blackmans Rocky Road 7.5% 14Smoked Stout -

Weihenstephaner Pilsner 5.1% 12

O’Brien Lager 4.5% 10

Holgate Love All 00 10
LOW/NO ALCOHOL ABV Price

Hop Nation Mind Ya Head 10<0.5%
<0.5%

Better Beer Zero 10<0.5%
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 10<0.5%
Guinness Zero 12<0.5%

GLUTEN FRIENDLY / LOW  CARB ABV Price

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5% 10

O’Brien Lager 4.5% 10

Brookvale Ginger Beer (ON TAP) 4.0% 11 Sch

Better Beer 4.2% 10| Zero Carb

Mountain Goat Hazy Apple (ON TAP) 5.0% 11 Sch

Billsons
Billson’s Grape Burst
Billson’s Portello
Billson’s Passionfruit
Billson’s Tangle
Billson’s Creamy

ABV Price
3.5% 12
3.5% 12
3.5% 12
3.5% 12
3.5% 12

Brookvale Ginger Beer (ON TAP) 4.0% 11 Sch

Guinness 4.2%Irish Stout 11

Co Conspirators The Shaker Sour 6.5% 14 -

Hop Nation Festival East Coast East Coast IPA 6.5% 14-Holgate Tropical Pale Ale 4.6% 12

Billson’s Cordial Available Upon Request
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WINES
SPARKLING
Redbank Emily Brut Cuvee 13 49

13 49La Maschera Prosecco

WHITE

Redbank Chardonnay 4512
Westcape Howe Pinot Grigio 4913
Haha Pinot Gris 4913

Redbank Shiraz 4512

Smith & Hooper Merlot 4913

Langmeil Long Mile Shiraz 4913

Heathcote Mail Coach Shiraz 62

Langmeil Bella Rouge Rose 4913

RED

craft cocktails

Jack & Jill Pinot Gris 6015

Scotchmans Hill Shiraz 6015

Jack & Jill Rose 6015

ROSE

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc 4913

Alasia Moscato 4913
Langmeil Live Wire Riesling 4913

Tarrawarra Pinot Noir 6015
Redbank Pinot Noir 4913

Bleasdale Cabernet Sauvignon 4913

16 62Corte Giara Prosecco

Primo Merlot 4913

Hanging Rock Jim Jim Sauv Blanc 60

Jack Rabbit Shiraz 6015

62Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvee

cocktails

Lychee Margarita
Blanco Tequila, Lime & Lychee
How I Met Your Mother
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit, White Chocolate,
Grapefruit, Lemon & Wonder Foam
Espresso In The Park
Espresso, Vodka, Caramel & Toffee
Raspberry Haze
Raspberry, Malibu, Vodka, Coconut, Lemon,
White Chocolate & Wonder Foam

classic cocktails
Cosmo
Cointreau, Citrus Vodka, Lime & Cranberry
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Gin, White Rum,
Lemon & Cola

Fruit Tingle
Citrus Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grenadine &
Lemonade
Whiskey Sour
Whisky, Lemon, Sugar & Wonder Foam

Negroni
Campari, Sevilla Gin & Sweet Vermouth
Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar &
Wonder Foam
Classic Margarita
Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime & Sugar
Tommy’s Marg
Anejo Tenquila, Agave & Lime

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Bitters & Sugar 
Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Tabasco, Salt &
Pepper
Strawberry Daiquiri
Spiced Rum, Strawberry, Lime, Mango &
Cranberry
French Martini
Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple

Mocktails
Aloha
Mango, Cranberry, Lime & Strawberries
Cranberry Crush
Cranberry, Lemon, Agave, Mint & Lime
Virgin
Non-Alocholic Gin, Lime, Agave, Cucumber &
Mint
Strawberry Bliss
Strawberry, Pineapple, Cream & Grenadine

22

22

22

22

Passionfruit Caprioska 18
Green Apple Mojito 18

40
40

ABV Sch
Canadian Club Dry 4.8% 15
Hard Rated Solo 4.8% 15

Cocktails on tap

Spirits on tap

12

12

12

12

20

22

20

20

22

20

22

24

22

22

22

20

Limoncello Spritz 15
Italiano Spritz 15

40
40

150ml 250ml

20
21
21

20

21

21

21

23

23

23

21

21
21

23
21

21

21

23


